

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:M.A.C.M.A.No.1188 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	17.06.2026	<u>GTK, J</u> There is no representation for the claimants/ respondent Nos.1 & 2. Mr. Srinu Babu, learned counsel representing Mr. Nagumantri Nageswara Rao, learned counsel for the appellant is present. List the matter next week. _____ GTK, J SCH	

--	--	--	--