

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A No.1188 of 2017

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	13.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> No representation on behalf of the claimants/respondent Nos.1 and 2. Mr. Srinu Babu, learned counsel representing Mr. Nagumantri Nageswara Rao, learned counsel for the appellant is present. Post on 27.07.2026. <u>GTK,J</u> KNN	